
 Alternative Horse of the Year Show 2022
 Friday 11th - Sunday 12th March - Owaikura Equestrian

Show Jumping

Saturday

SJ Ring 2  -  Sat, 09:00 am

15 Practise Ring - 40cm

1 Shadow Hunter Nikita Follows 

16 Practise Ring - 50cm

1 Bentley Ben Bolt

2 15KT Ginja Ninja Addisyn Dingwall

3 Te Hana Nikita Follows 

4 AKG Summer switcherooni Alex Gabb

5 39Versace Melanie Mcgovern

6 Stanley Jenifer Roe

17 Practise Ring - 60cm

1 30Rockafella Kayla Abbott

2 Bentley Ben Bolt

3 15KT Ginja Ninja Addisyn Dingwall

4 Te Hana Nikita Follows 

5 AKG Summer switcherooni Alex Gabb

6 39Versace Melanie Mcgovern

7 Sunibel Jessica Neubold

8 SVS Frank Sinatra Charlotte Rich

9 Stanley Jenifer Roe

10 Asha Joanne Scott

11 Eastdale Gucci Jessica-Rose Young

18 70cm Ponies

1 Ty Gwyn Catalina Meah Bradley

2 8Galaxy Game Changer Zoe Garland

3 40Wairoa black latte Zaria Johnston

4 13Jemima Puddle Ducky Ella Kampshof 

5 Honey Summer Kampshof 

6 17Little Romeo Abi Lonergan

7 36Tiger Talyn Cooper Lonergan

8 25Pink Punk Charlotte New

9 SVS Frank Sinatra Charlotte Rich

10 Stanley Jenifer Roe

11 Eastdale Gucci Jessica-Rose Young

19 70cm Hacks

1 30Rockafella Kayla Abbott

2 Eagle's Reach Kathy Bolt

3 Honey Summer Kampshof 

4 28Rangatira Florence Angela Lloyd

5 29Rhythm n Shoes Lily Murray 

6 Sunibel Jessica Neubold

7 Rata Charlotte New

8 SVS Chardaniggans Charlotte Rich

9 2Archie Joanne Scott

10 7Finny Mindy Thompson

11 6Classic Ignite Isabella Vukojevich

12 Otaua Gypsy Lydia Yeates

Sand Arena  -  Sat, 01:00 pm

20 80cm Ponies

1 Kingslea Dundeal Meah Bradley

2 8Galaxy Game Changer Zoe Garland

3 40Wairoa black latte Zaria Johnston

4 13Jemima Puddle Ducky Ella Kampshof 

5 Honey Summer Kampshof 

6 17Little Romeo Abi Lonergan

7 36Tiger Talyn Cooper Lonergan

8 25Pink Punk Charlotte New

9 34Stolen Ride Ella Wiggins

21 80cm Hacks

1 38Valentino Katie Bird
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2 5Astek Guardian Katie Bird

3 32Silver Samantha Bogle

4 Eagle's Reach Kathy Bolt

5 11Hypnos Shaylin Holmes

6 24Panama Vanna Johnston

7 19McJagger Poppy Kempster 

8 28Rangatira Florence Angela Lloyd

9 La force de l'amour Andrea Macfarlane

10 Rata Charlotte New

11 SVS Chardaniggans Charlotte Rich

12 White Gold Kary Robertson

13 41White Gold Kary Robertson

14 2Archie Joanne Scott

15 7Finny Mindy Thompson

16 6Classic Ignite Isabella Vukojevich

17 Otaua Gypsy (HC) Lydia Yeates

18 Otaua Gypsy Lydia Yeates

22 90cm Ponies

1 Kingslea Dundeal Meah Bradley

2 13Jemima Puddle Ducky Ella Kampshof 

3 36Tiger Talyn Cooper Lonergan

4 18Maisie Mouse Charlotte New

5 25Pink Punk Charlotte New

6 34Stolen Ride Ella Wiggins

23 90cm Hacks

1 38Valentino Katie Bird

2 5Astek Guardian Katie Bird

3 12Incognito Daniel Garland

4 11Hypnos Shaylin Holmes

5 24Panama Vanna Johnston

6 19McJagger Poppy Kempster 

7 28Rangatira Florence Angela Lloyd

8 Rata Charlotte New

9 SVS Chardaniggans Charlotte Rich

10 2Archie Joanne Scott

11 Delta Duet Nick Stackpole

12 7Finny Mindy Thompson

13 6Classic Ignite Isabella Vukojevich

14 3Astek Gampardo Sophie Wilkinson

24 1.00m Ponies & Hacks

1 Pick Up Line Daniel Garland

2 12Incognito Daniel Garland

3 11Hypnos Shaylin Holmes

4 19McJagger Poppy Kempster 

5 My tonka toy Maiah Kitcheman

6 37Two Toned Assassin Georgina Lloyd

7 18Maisie Mouse Charlotte New

8 Delta Duet Nick Stackpole

9 7Finny Mindy Thompson

10 4Astek Gravitate Sophie Wilkinson

25 1.10m Ponies & Hacks

1 Waimamaku Nikau Kathy Bolt

2 Weiti Chevrolet Joanna Bullock

3 10High Jump Joanna Bullock

4 Pick Up Line Daniel Garland

5 My tonka toy Maiah Kitcheman

6 37Two Toned Assassin Georgina Lloyd

7 18Maisie Mouse Charlotte New

8 Delta Duet Nick Stackpole

26 1.20m Ponies & Hacks

1 Waimamaku Nikau Kathy Bolt

2 Weiti Chevrolet Joanna Bullock

3 10High Jump Joanna Bullock

4 My tonka toy Maiah Kitcheman

5 37Two Toned Assassin Georgina Lloyd

27 1.30m Ponies & Hacks

1 Waimamaku Nikau Kathy Bolt
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